
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  920.0361

25 N. Ramsey  820.6862

95 B. Lamay  1220.7533

911 T. Bowers  620.7674

52 R. Kiniry  1120.8455

59 T. Adams  1020.9466

57 J. Marsack  1021.0137

129 V. McKiddie  421.0898

17 R. Reynard  921.1419

99 J. Lewis  621.55510

323 J. Povolny  321.63911

150 S. Metz  321.65712

65 S. Skinner  421.81513

147 C. Miller  921.84614

523 D. Gills  521.91615

395 B. Ritter  521.92716

925 A. De Jager  822.40717

384 C. Schlacht  622.89418

357 J. Locks  223.56419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  618.7541

114 J. Brayton  1218.9832

57 J. Marsack  319.1583

52 R. Kiniry  1319.1814

59 T. Adams  619.2585

25 N. Ramsey  1119.2736

95 B. Lamay  719.3227

17 R. Reynard  219.6538

65 S. Skinner  619.9549

129 V. McKiddie  819.99910

99 J. Lewis  320.17911

150 S. Metz  720.28612

323 J. Povolny  720.47613

395 B. Ritter  1120.65614

147 C. Miller  620.74415

523 D. Gills  821.04716

925 A. De Jager  621.24017

357 J. Locks  921.51918

384 C. Schlacht  621.69519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  1214.0191

52 R. Kiniry  814.0802

95 B. Lamay  714.1863

911 T. Bowers  414.2834

65 S. Skinner  514.3885

59 T. Adams  314.4136

17 R. Reynard  214.4737

57 J. Marsack  1014.4778

25 N. Ramsey  1214.5599

395 B. Ritter  714.64210

129 V. McKiddie  1014.65411

323 J. Povolny  714.76812

99 J. Lewis  314.86513

150 S. Metz  715.04214

925 A. De Jager  815.20715

147 C. Miller  715.30616

523 D. Gills  815.37317

357 J. Locks  415.42218

384 C. Schlacht  615.91119
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